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Women / 3 / Gr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Hotaling3022
Lakewood

9.675 9.725 9.8009.800 39.000
1 2 2 2 1

1

Kenzie Jakubauskas3023
Lakewood

9.425 9.475 9.9009.900 38.700
6 3 1 1 2

2

Kiersten Manar3040
Tag Usa

9.525 9.325 9.7759.650 38.275
2 4 3 3 3

3

Grace Williams3053
Gym Kidz CG

9.400 9.300 9.5759.625 37.900
7 5 4 4 4

4

Lyrik'a Renteria3030
Genies

9.225 9.275 9.5009.325 37.325
10 6 7T 6T 5

5

Christine Fabbrocini3041
Tag Usa

9.475 9.775 9.4758.575 37.300
3T 1 12 8 6

6

Alessia Franco3054
Gym Kidz CG

9.450 8.900 9.2759.325 36.950
5 7 7T 9 7

7

Madisun Lavey3050
Miami Gymnastics

9.475 8.750 9.5009.100 36.825
3T 9 10 6T 8

8

Rihanna Wallace3051
Miami Gymnastics

9.075 8.875 9.1009.450 36.500
12 8 5 10T 9

9

Yara Campos3047
All Around

9.350 8.525 9.5509.000 36.425
9 11 11 5 10

10

Alexa Lynch3034
Gym Like This

9.100 8.650 8.8759.200 35.825
11 10 9 12 11

11

Erin Rodriguez3044
International

9.375 7.600 9.1009.400 35.475
8 12 6 10T 12

12
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